
IDEMITSU 12HR SUPER ENDURANCE 2021

17 - 19 December 2021
Result of Free Practice2
COROLLA ALTIS GR SPORT OMR

Buriram - 4554 mtr.

Pos NbrName DiffGap
Max

SpeedLapsFastest In
22Surasak Dakeng1 130.2072:05.920 7

3Kentaro Chiba 0.1382 0.138 130.0582:06.058 8

77Peerakarn Ngernmeesri 0.1093 0.247 129.94102:06.167 5

100Pure Hongsapan 0.1004 0.347 129.8472:06.267 3

7Teerute Boon-itt 0.1435 0.490 129.6992:06.410 9

38Thippawan Poorayub 0.8946 1.384 128.7892:07.304 9

59Vittawat Chinabarramee 0.0027 1.386 128.7892:07.306 4

46Sakchai Yiamwattana 0.2758 1.661 128.5092:07.581 9

68Phruttiphong Leelahanant 0.2659 1.926 128.2492:07.846 9

26Attapon Kaew-arsa 0.10710 2.033 128.1382:07.953 7

83Dejpon Thongpoon 0.55111 2.584 127.5892:08.504 2

66Chaowalit Suklong12

101Pimpun Hongsapan13

Steward                            StewardC.O.C                Chai rman
Steward

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:05.920  in lap  7  by  nbr. 22 : Surasak Dakeng ()

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  TimeServ ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Kirakiat Y.                                  Kitti R. Udomsak C.                         Bhusit S.
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